
EL PASO PAPER BOX, INC

REGIONAL LEADER IN THE FOLDING CARTON INDUSTRY

ISO 9001 Certified – An ICG Company

REV.: C

DATE:02/25/2021

OWNER: Office Manager

MATERIAL SUPPLIER CONTACT PHONE FAX email Status Comments

Board Cartones Ponderosa Agustin Serrano +52 (427) 271 9621 52(427) 271-9680 aserrano@carpo.com.mx Probationary No business for a while

Board Clearwater Paper Susan Meyer (214) 683-3554 Susan.Camden-meyer@clearwaterpaper.com Approved

Board Dixie Brenda Harris (318) 362 2170 Fax:  318 362 2213 bharris@dixiepaper.com Approved

Board Greenpaper Jose Aguilar +52 1 442 186 2002 jiay@tecpron.com.mx Approved

Board Joe Piper Beau Anderson 1 205 290 2203 beau@joepiperinc.com Probationary No business for a while

Board Roosevelt Jeff D'Onofrio (859)485-8107 859 485 8126 JDOnofrio@rooseveltpaper.com Approved

Board Sappi Bradley Fisher (714)600-9115 (972)347-6509 Bradley.Fisher@sappi.com Approved

Board Kapstone / WestRock Jimmy Bergner (816) 363 5517 jimmy.bergner@kapstonepaper.com Approved Is not Kapstone any more, now it is Greif

Board Meadwestvaco / WestRock Laura K. Moyers
1 804.444.2450 (Direct)

1 866.698.7743 x.3 (Toll free)
1 804.444.7218 (Fax) laura.moyers@mwv.com Approved

Board
Metsa Board Americas 

Corporation
Gary Parnigoni           (203) 229 7473 (203) 893 9570 gary.parnigoni@metsagroup.com Approved

Board PaperWorks Mills Harris (260 )569 3360 (260)570-4206 Mills.Harris@paperwrks.com Probationary No business for a while

Board RockTenn / WestRock Brent Odom (214) 257 2602 bodom@rocktenn.com Approved

Board World Wide Forest Products Jackie Leber 716630-5000 Jackiewwfproducts@gmail.com Probationary

Board
Stora Enso North America 

Sales,LLC
jimmy Bergner 770-235-2551 James.Bergner@storaenso.com Probationary

Board Graphic Packaging (318) 362-2000 Probationary

Board Clampitt Paper Ryan Roberts 210 599 9600 ryanr@clampitt.com Approved

Board Perez Trading Paulina A (305) 681-7963 Probationary PO submitted for test

Ink Quality Inks Jesse Sanchez 210-639-0512 JJsa71@yahoo.com Approved

Ink Sun Chemical / Sun City
Waldo Olivas and Alex 

Marin
(915) 545 4656 (915) 545-4657 elpinkinc@sbcglobal.net Approved

Ink Zeller+Gmelin Corporation John Bosher 804 279 9216 804 279 8584 jabosher@zeller-gmelin.com Approved

Ink INX International Ink Co. Rene Renkor 800-347-4657 Rene.Renkor@inxintl.com Approved

Glue Specialty Adhesives, Inc Kenny Patton (972) 641 7600 (972)641-7605 kpatton@specialtyadhesivesinc.com Approved

Glue Diamondback Bob Haley (602)272-4988 (602)272-0885 bhaley@wrnind2.com Approved

Glue Warren Adhesives Lisa Benson 352.227.0467 251.533.5034 lisa@warrenadhesives.com Approved

Glue H. B. Fuller Madison Pintoy 682.309.7748 madison.pintoy@hbfuller.com Approved

Flute Flutes, Inc. Debbie Davis 317 870 6010 317 870 6020 order@flutes.com Approved

Flute Franklin Mountain Packaging Yvonne Monina 575 997 7017 575 997 7035 yvonne.molina@fmbox.com Approved

Supplies Harris & Bruno Service Dept 916-781-7676 service@harris-bruno.com Approved

Die Supplies Advance Die Supplies Vivian Johnson
(678) 413 3970

Toll  free (866) 343-7757
(678) 413-3968 vivian@advancediesupplies.com Approved

Die Supplies Carton Craft Supply Tim Bennett 475-0993 tim.bennett@cartoncraftsupply.com Approved

Die Supplies CCM Debbie Bartley (304) 263 0954 dbartley@ccmdie.com Approved

Plates Fuji Film Graphics Rene Salinas (800 )404 3228 (913)233.0125      rsalinas@fujifilm.com Approved

Plates/ Maintenance 

Service
Pitman / AGFA Dave 1(888) 274 8626 Approved

Packaging Supplies Green Bay Packaging Hugo Castorena (915) 667 2007 hcastorena@gbp.com Approved

Packaging Supplies West Texas Containers Eddie De Santiago (915)996-4162 (915)859-6712 eddie@westtexascontainer.com Approved

Packaging Supplies International Paper Juan Martinez 915 227 0961 915 227 0961 juan.martinez1@ipaper.com Approved

Packaging Supplies Sun Packaging USA LLC Alejandro Aguilar 915-422-7706 +52656-790-5637 elpsales@sunpackaging-usa.com Approved

Packaging Supplies
Buckeye Business Product, 

Inc.
Dan Boland 216 426 5691 216 426 5706 boland@bukeyebusiness.com Approved

Packaging Supplies
Southwestern Mill Distributors 

Inc.
Sean Stesling 915 474 6023 seans@swmill.net Approved

Packaging Supplies Landa Packaging Alex Landa 915 779 1363 alexlanda@landapack.com Approved

Packaging Supplies ARO Packaging Omar Medina (915) 877 0357 aropackaging@att.net Approved

Packaging Supplies
Essentra/ Duraco Specialty 

Tapes LLC
David Esparza (866) 800 0775 DavidEsparza@essentra.com Approved

Packaging Supplies PROPAC Maxine Hall (915) 731 8434 mh@propac.com Approved Professional Packaging

Packaging Supplies OK Go Packaging Hugo Castorena 915 259 0282 (915)598-7801 hugo@okgopackaging.com Approved

Packaging Supplies DP Multipallets Carlos Jurado 915-358-1133 cejurado9@gmail.com Approved

Film Multiplastics Braunch Marvin 614 579 1504 800 848 6982 brauch@multi-plastics.com Approved

Coating Printer's Service (Prisco) Andrew Drouin 817 825 4114 drouina@prisco.com Approved

Calibration IWCS Scale LLC. Kyle Crane 956-357-0096 kyle@iwcsscale.com Probationary Cert in progress

Sorting A&T Sorting Company Paulina Malacara 52-472-737-1304 52-844-419-2582 brenda.escobedo@atcorp.mx Approved

Sorting DSV Solutions S.A. de C.V. Pedro Borjas +52 8995080639 Pedro.Borjas@mx.dsv.com Approved

Pest Control Waves Pest Control Luis Ramos 915 301 6249 N/A Approved

Cleaning Xpress Cleaning Services Victor Borges 915-222-4900 Xpresscleaningsvc@gmail.com Approved

Fire Extinguishers El Paso Fire Protection Cesar bustillos 915 494 7883 cubejack@aol.com Approved

Recycling Acro Recycling Services Adolfo Acosta 915.877.0303 acro.recyclingservices@gmail.com Approved

Maintenance Service Bobst Group Daisy Fernandez (888) 226 8800 Approved

Maintenance Service KBA North America, Inc  Irina Bogdanova (469 )532 8056 (802) 875 3313  ibogdanova@bkanorthamerica.com Approved

IT services Gamwell Tech Adam Gamwell (915)613-4866 support@gamwelltech.com Approved

F 8.4.1.1 APPROVED SUPPLIER LIST
UPDATED: 10/24/2025

LATEST REVISION IS CONTROLLED BY OFFICE MANAGER

EL PASO PAPER BOX PROPERTY – NON AUTHORIZED COPY OR DISTRIBUTION IS PROHIBITED
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